www.fl exco.comwww.fl exco.com
NOVITOOL®  PLY 130™
 Ply Separator
 Easy Operation
 one handle determines the separation position
 Easy Depth Adjustment
 adjustable guide with ruler
 Excellent Repeatability

NOVITOOL®  PLY 130™
 Ply Separator
Ply 130™ Ordering Information
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
NEMA
Plug
Work Bench Model
PLY130-WB-460V3PH60HZ 08013 no plug
PLY130-WB-460V3PH60HZ-L16-20 08053 L16-20
PLY130-WB-460V3PH60HZ-L16-30 08054 L16-30
PLY130-WB-400V50HZ 08102 no plug
PLY130-WB-230V3PH60HZ 08046 no plug
PLY130-WB-230V3PH60HZ-L15-20 08055 L15-20
PLY130-WB-230V3PH60HZ-L15-30 08056 L15-30
PLY130-WB-230V50HZ 08246 no plug
Cart Model
PLY130-CART 08100 N/A
Replacement Parts
PLY-BL Blade & Jig 08014 N/A
PLY-JG Jig Only 08015 N/A
Other Novitool®
Solutions:
Ply 130™ Cart: Optional accessory to
mount the Ply 130 WB tool to for easy
transportation within the beltshop.
Aero™ Press: An innovative, air-cooled
press that does not require external
components. Complete cycle time is
approximately 10 minutes, signifi cantly
increasing belt productivity.
Pun M™ Manual Punching Machine:
Fingers can be punched in belt ends
with ease due to the lever design.
The simple clamping and open end
design allow for one person operation.
©2012 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. Novitool® is a registered trademark. 01-12.  For Reorder: X2223
2525 Wisconsin Avenue • Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 U.S.A.
Tel: (630)-971-0150 • Fax: (630)-971-1180 • E-mail: info@fl exco.com • Web: www.fl exco.com
Australia: 61-2-9680-3322 • China: 86-21-33528388 • England: 44-1274-600-942
Germany: 49-7428-9406-0 • Mexico: 52 -55- 5674-5326 • South Africa: 27-11-608-4180
Ply 130™ Tool Specifi cations
Specifi cations PLY130-WB
Minimum Maximum
Splitting Depth 1.5” (40 mm) 5.1” (130 mm)
Belt thickness above cut .014” (0.35 mm) .3” (8 mm)
Belt thickness below cut .014” (0.35 mm)  .2” (5 mm)